
Vimark Curve 
Vimark Evo



Vimark Heritage
Steeped in over 20 years of history and synonymous with quality, reliability and value, 
Deta Vimark has carved out an enviable market leading position and remains the wiring 
accessory range of choice amongst specifiers, wholesalers, contractors and end-users.
Renowned for its ease of installation and with a broad range of accessories, Deta Vimark 
provides the perfect solution for everyday domestic and commercial applications.

The Next Generation
Following two years of extensive development by our dedicated team of product 
engineers, we are proud to introduce the new Vimark Curve and Vimark Evo ranges.
Sleek and innovative in design, Vimark Curve and Vimark Evo present a stylish and 
contemporary addition to the Vimark range.



Vimark Evo
A sophisticated and stylish range of 
polished chrome and brushed stainless steel 
accessories, providing a smart and timeless 
finish whatever the application.

Vimark Curve 
A modern and contemporary range of white 
moulded accessories, combining style and 
simplicity to blend seamlessly into the décor 
of any domestic or commercial building.



Better by design

Stylish
Smooth, curved profile 
front plate and rocker design, 
stylish and contemporary 
in appearance, blending 
perfectly with any modern 
day setting.

Versatile
Available in white plastic, polished chrome or brushed 
stainless steel with a choice of white or black inserts, 
and a broad range of accessories to match, seamlessly 
complementing the décor of all room interiors.

Engineered
Clear terminal markings 
and captive, backed out 
terminal screws provide for 
an efficient, time saving and 
effortless installation. 



The complete solution
Vimark Curve and Vimark Evo offer a broad and comprehensive range of accessories in multiple 
finishes to meet the demands of any domestic or commercial application.  

An extensive range of matching gridswitch plates and modules are available, providing a versatile 
and cost-effective switching management solution to meet the requirements of the most 
demanding commercial and public building specifications.

With a comprehensive selection of matching data plates and euro modules, the range provides a 
flexible solution for multiple data and AV applications.



Intelligent control
Vimark Curve and Vimark Evo Universal Dimmers are the ideal choice 
for dimming LED’s, incandescent or low voltage halogen lamps.
Intelligent dimmers operate in either leading or trailing edge 
mode with a soft start function, and can be easily programmed 
to work with leading lamp brands.



Recharge your batteries

Convenience 
Ideal for kitchens, lounges, 
bedrooms and offices, the USB 
charger is suitable for charging all 
portable devices including phones, 
tablets and cameras.

Supercharged
USB charging sockets provide the perfect charging solution for the growing number of 
portable devices available in today’s modern world.
Incorporating two high powered USB ports, the USB charging socket provides up to 3.4A 
of simultaneous power output, suitable for charging the most demanding devices super-fast.



Product selector

Socket Outlets

Plate Switches

Dimmer Switches

USB Charging Socket Outlet

Telephone Outlets

Data Plates

Round Pin Socket Outlet

Connection Units

Shaver Socket

TV Outlets

Blank & Flex Connection Plates

20A DP Switches

50A DP Switches

Cooker Control Units
Pattress Boxes

Gridswitch Frontplates

Description Description DescriptionCurve Curve Curve Evo Evo Evo

13A 1g Unswitched Socket
13A 2g Unswitched Socket
13A 1g SP Switched Socket 
13A 2g SP Switched Socket 
13A 1g SP Recessed Switched Socket
13A 2g SP Recessed Switched Socket
13A 1g DP Switched Socket 
13A 2g DP Switched Socket 

13A Unswitched Spur
13A Unswitched Spur with Neon
13A Unswitched Spur with Bottom F/O
13A Switched Spur
13A Switched Spur with Neon
13A Switched Spur with Neon & F/O
13A Switched Spur with Bottom F/O
13A Switched Spur with Neon & Bottom F/O

Master Telephone Outlet
Secondary Telephone Outlet
RJ11 Telephone Outlet

1 Module Data Plate
2 Module Data Plate
4 Module Data Plate

Single Co-Axial Outlet - Isolated
TV/FM DAB Diplexor Outlet
TV/F Type Outlet
TV/FM DAB Satellite Triplexor

1g Blank Plate
2g Blank Plate
25A 1g Flex Outlet Plate
25A Flex Connection Plate

1g Grid Plate
2g Grid Plate
3g Grid Plate
4g Grid Plate
6g Grid Plate
8g Grid Plate

20A DP Switch
20A DP Switch marked ‘WATER HEATER’
20A DP Switch with Neon
20A DP Switch with F/O
20A DP Switch with F/O marked ‘WATER HEATER’
20A DP Switch with Neon & F/O
20A DP Dual Switch with Neon marked ‘SINK & BATH’

50A DP Switch
50A DP Switch with Neon
50A DP Tall Switch
50A DP Tall Switch with Neon

45A Cooker Control Unit with Red Rocker
45A Cooker Control Unit with Red Rocker and Neon
45A Cooker Cable Outlet

1g 16mm Pattress Box
1g 25mm Pattress Box
2g 25mm Pattress Box
1g 32mm Pattress Box
2g 32mm Pattress Box
1g 46mm Pattress Box
2g 46mm Pattress Box

10A 1g 1w Plate Switch
10A 1g 2w Plate Switch
10A 2g 2w Plate Switch
10A 3g 2w Plate Switch
10A 4g 2w Plate Switch
10A 6g 2w Plate Switch
10A 1g Intermediate Switch
10A 3 Pole Fan Isolator Switch
10A 1g Switch marked ‘PRESS’
10A 1g Switch marked ‘BELL’

1g 2w 100W Universal Dimmer
2g 2w 100W Universal Dimmer

13A 2g DP Switched Socket with 2 USB Ports

Dual Voltage Shaver Socket and Neon

5A 1g Round Pin Unswitched Socket 

VC1206
VC1208
VC1207S
VC1209S
VC1207R
VC1209R
VC1207SDP
VC1209SDP

VC1360
VC1361
VC1364
VC1370
VC1371

VC1374
VC1375

VC1352
VC1353
VC1354

VC1421
VC1422
VC1424

VC1264
VC1265
VC1266
VC1340

VC1200
VC1201
VC1215
VC1216

G2701
G2702
G2703
G2704
G2705
G2706

VC1390
VC1390WH
VC1391
VC1392
VC1392WH
VC1393
VC1218P

VC1300
VC1300P
VC1301
VC1301P

VC1302
VC1302P
VC1217

VC1220E
VC1221
VC1223
VC1222
VC1224
VC1228
VC1229

VC1202
VC1203
VC1204
VC1205
VC1244
VC1245
VC1246
VC1247
VC1249
VC1249B

VC1261
VC1262

VC1298

VC1305

VC1331

VE1207
VE1209

VE1360
VE1361

VE1370
VE1371
VE1373

VE1352
VE1353

VE1421
VE1422
VE1424

VE1264
VE1265

VE1340

VE1200
VE1201

G2801
G2802
G2803
G2804
G2805
G2806

VE1390

VE1391

VE1300
VE1300P
VE1301
VE1301P

VE1302P

VE1203
VE1204
VE1205
VE1244

VE1246
VE1247

VE1261
VE1262

VE1298

VE1305

VE1331



Vimark Curve | Vimark Evo
Style meets Versatility

Deta Electrical Company  Limited 
Kingsway House  Laporte Way 

Luton  Bedfordshire  LU4 8RJ  UK
T: +44 (0) 1582 544500
F: +44 (0) 1582 544501

E: sales@detaelectrical.co.uk
W: www.detaelectrical.co.uk
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